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                                  Richland Center High School
                                  Richland Center, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8989 Nick Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            17:59.5  5:48 
      2    2 9174 Jacob Reichmann          11 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:18.7  5:54 
      3    3 9089 Brad Hoffman             10 River Ridge                    18:38.8  6:01 
      4    4 9090 Brett Kerscher           10 River Ridge                    18:38.9  6:01 
      5    5 9180 Tyler Walters            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:55.0  6:06 
      6    6 9166 Hunter Marfilius         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                18:57.2  6:07 
      7    7 8988 Jesse Buroker            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:17.6  6:13 
      8    8 9149 Isaac Erschen            12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:25.9  6:16 
      9    9 9168 Gabe Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:41.0  6:21 
     10   10 9049 Nate Fogo                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:02.3  6:27 
     11   11 9177 Reed Stenner             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:09.4  6:30 
     12   12 9173 Isaac Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:21.6  6:34 
     13   13 9170 Zach Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:55.6  6:45 
     14   14 9156 Tyler Reuter             11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:56.6  6:45 
     15   15 9155 Nate Reiff                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:57.5  6:45 
     16   16 9118 Max Krueger              12 Riverdale                      20:59.0  6:46 
     17   17 9154 Willie O'Neil            10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:05.7  6:48 
     18      9176 Chris Reising            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:13.3  6:50 
     19   18 9078 Jon Breuer               12 River Ridge                    21:17.2  6:52 
     20   19 9150 James Haas               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:18.0  6:52 
     21   20 9153 Jackson Klang             9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:25.9  6:54 
     22   21 9116 Dakota Knoble            10 Riverdale                      21:27.5  6:55 
     23   22 9058 Calix Wheaton            10 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:33.9  6:57 
     24   23 9114 Kyle Hanke               12 Riverdale                      21:33.9  6:57 
     25   24 9097 Sam White                10 River Ridge                    21:37.2  6:58 
     26   25 9082 Bryly Clark              11 River Ridge                    21:47.0  7:01 
     27      9167 Adam Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:51.7  7:03 
     28   26 8987 Dylan Bingham             9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:56.3  7:04 
     29   27 9129 Will Spiller             10 Riverdale                      21:58.9  7:05 
     30   28 9148 Logan Brandt              9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:59.8  7:05 
     31      9151 Parker Johnson            9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:02.1  7:06 
     32      9169 Nate Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:27.1  7:14 
     33   29 9115 Jackson Kinney           10 Riverdale                      22:31.5  7:15 
     34   30 8990 Sawyer Dobson            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:38.5  7:18 
     35   31 8991 Kruz Kitelinger          11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:45.1  7:20 
     36      9139 Travis Zach              11 Seneca                         22:56.7  7:24 
     37      9171 Jordan McCarthy           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:04.9  7:26 
     38      9175 Jonah Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:06.0  7:27 
     39   32 9125 Lucus Schneider          12 Riverdale                      23:09.2  7:28 
     40   33 8992 Nic Pennekamp            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:15.0  7:29 
     41   34 9054 Yukihiro Matsui          12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:15.5  7:30 
     42      9157 Dylan Rouse               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:25.3  7:33 
     43      9147 Michael Austin            9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:31.0  7:35 
     44   35 9131 Collin Tracy             11 Riverdale                      23:34.4  7:36 
     45   36 9060 Jacob Zorea              12 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:01.9  7:45 
     46      9152 Brett Kite;inger         10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:18.9  7:50 
     47   37 9055 Lukeus Mueller           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:38.1  7:56 
     48   38 9079 Seth Breuer               9 River Ridge                    24:55.5  8:02 
     49   39 9096 Ryan West                11 River Ridge                    25:11.2  8:07 
     50      9098 Xander Zach              10 River Ridge                    25:36.2  8:15 
     51      9178 Juan Torres Calvo        12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:07.2  8:25 
     52      9091 Dan Kerscher             11 River Ridge                    26:08.4  8:25 
     53   40 9061 Jonah Zorea              10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:09.9  8:26 
     54      9093 Matthew Pierce           11 River Ridge                    26:12.4  8:27 
     55      9095 Chris Taylor             10 River Ridge                    26:22.6  8:30 
     56      9135 Kolton Chambers          11 Seneca                         26:28.5  8:32 
     57   41 9050 Raydin Griffiths         10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:41.7  8:36 
     58      9164 Mitchell Colson           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                27:10.5  8:45 
     59      9084 John Deegan              11 River Ridge                    28:24.9  9:09 
     60      9052 Devon Hisel               9 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:20.5  9:27 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9088 Jaseyn Hammil            10 River Ridge                    29:25.8  9:29 
     62      9053 Andrew Manning           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         30:08.3  9:43 
     63      9086 Estevan Duran            10 River Ridge                    30:22.1  9:47 
     64      9132 Mason Werthwein           9 Riverdale                      33:12.0 10:42 
     65      9057 Leo Tagliapietra          9 Richland Center/Ithaca         45:04.0 14:31 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:12.3  96:01.3 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Reichmann           11 18:18.7
  2      5  Tyler Walters             12 18:55.0
  3      6  Hunter Marfilius          12 18:57.2
  4      9  Gabe Martin               12 19:41.0
  5     11  Reed Stenner              10 20:09.4
  6   ( 12) Isaac Reichmann            9 20:21.6
  7   ( 13) Zach Martin               10 20:55.6
  
  2.    73  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (20:44.8  103:43.7 1:52.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Isaac Erschen             12 19:25.9
  2     14  Tyler Reuter              11 20:56.6
  3     15  Nate Reiff                 9 20:57.5
  4     17  Willie O'Neil             10 21:05.7
  5     19  James Haas                12 21:18.0
  6   ( 20) Jackson Klang              9 21:25.9
  7   ( 28) Logan Brandt               9 21:59.8
  
  3.    74  River Ridge                           (20:23.9  101:59.1 3:08.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Brad Hoffman              10 18:38.8
  2      4  Brett Kerscher            10 18:38.9
  3     18  Jon Breuer                12 21:17.2
  4     24  Sam White                 10 21:37.2
  5     25  Bryly Clark               11 21:47.0
  6   ( 38) Seth Breuer                9 24:55.5
  7   ( 39) Ryan West                 11 25:11.2
  
  4.    95  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:55.4  104:37.0 4:45.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Connolly             10 17:59.5
  2      7  Jesse Buroker             11 19:17.6
  3     26  Dylan Bingham              9 21:56.3
  4     30  Sawyer Dobson             11 22:38.5
  5     31  Kruz Kitelinger           11 22:45.1
  6   ( 33) Nic Pennekamp             10 23:15.0
  
  5.   116  Riverdale                             (21:42.2  108:30.8 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Max Krueger               12 20:59.0
  2     21  Dakota Knoble             10 21:27.5
  3     23  Kyle Hanke                12 21:33.9
  4     27  Will Spiller              10 21:58.9
  5     29  Jackson Kinney            10 22:31.5
  6   ( 32) Lucus Schneider           12 23:09.2
  7   ( 35) Collin Tracy              11 23:34.4
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  6.   139  Richland Center/Ithaca                (22:42.4  113:31.7 4:35.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Nate Fogo                  9 20:02.3
  2     22  Calix Wheaton             10 21:33.9
  3     34  Yukihiro Matsui           12 23:15.5
  4     36  Jacob Zorea               12 24:01.9
  5     37  Lukeus Mueller            10 24:38.1
  6   ( 40) Jonah Zorea               10 26:09.9
  7   ( 41) Raydin Griffiths          10 26:41.7

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Travis Zach 11, Kolton Chambers 11
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                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name               Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9017 Kayden Ries         8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:26.8  6:14 
      2 9127 Nicholas Spiller    8 Riverdale                      12:37.7  6:19 
      3 9015 Nolan Reese         8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:52.4  6:27 
      4 9121 Ashton Meiss        8 Riverdale                      13:23.6  6:42 
      5 9048 Leif Fingerson      8 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:27.2  6:44 
      6 9010 Ryther Gehrke       7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:34.8  6:48 
      7 9179 Brett Wagner        6 Wauzeka-Steuben                14:00.8  7:01 
      8 9014 Sam Miller          6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:02.2  7:02 
      9 9016 Karter Ries         7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:30.7  7:16 
     10 9130 Caleb Tracy         7 Riverdale                      14:32.7  7:17 
     11 9051 Ethan Hady          6 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:48.3  7:25 
     12 9117 Henry Kovars        7 Riverdale                      14:59.6  7:30 
     13 9120 Branson Loeffelhol  6 Riverdale                      15:00.0  7:30 
     14 9009 Keegan Funk         8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:32.2  7:47 
     15 9021 Owen Wastlick       8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:39.8  7:50 
     16 9008 Sam Edel            6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:44.2  7:53 
     17 9128 Richard Spiller     7 Riverdale                      15:58.6  8:00 
     18 9080 Brady Burmeiester   7 River Ridge                    17:23.5  8:42 
     19 9005 Caleb Bass          8 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:32.8  8:47 
     20 9007 Benny Culver        6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:44.9  8:53 
     21 9013 Maverick McCauley   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:51.5  8:56 
     22 9019 Miles Walschlager   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:59.6  9:00 
     23 9123 Caleb Schlehlein    6 Riverdale                      18:05.2  9:03 
     24 9092 Colton Moris        6 River Ridge                    18:12.5  9:07 
     25 9006 Ethan Bass          7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:23.7  9:12 
     26 9020 Del Walter          7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:55.0  9:28 
     27 9018 David Vielhaber     6 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:48.9  9:55 
     28 9172 Parker McCullick    6 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:17.1 10:09 
     29 9012 Kaleb McCauley      8 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:28.2 10:15 
     30 9059 Jackson Wiertzema   6 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:27.7 10:44 
     31 9056 Andrew Osoria       7 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:26.8 13:14 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    22  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (13:29.4  67:26.9 2:03.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayden Ries                8 12:26.8
  2      3  Nolan Reese                8 12:52.4
  3      5  Ryther Gehrke              7 13:34.8
  4      6  Sam Miller                 6 14:02.2
  5      7  Karter Ries                7 14:30.7
  6   ( 11) Keegan Funk                8 15:32.2
  7   ( 12) Owen Wastlick              8 15:39.8
  
  2.    33  Riverdale                             (14:06.8  70:33.6 2:22.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Nicholas Spiller           8 12:37.7
  2      4  Ashton Meiss               8 13:23.6
  3      8  Caleb Tracy                7 14:32.7
  4      9  Henry Kovars               7 14:59.6
  5     10  Branson Loeffelholz        6 15:00.0
  6   ( 13) Richard Spiller            7 15:58.6
  7   ( 14) Caleb Schlehlein           6 18:05.2

Incomplete Teams:

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Leif Fingerson  8, Ethan Hady  6, Jackson Wiertzema  6, Andrew Osoria  7

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Brett Wagner  6, Parker McCullick  6

River Ridge                          
           Brady Burmeiester  7, Colton Moris  6


